
08:59 h

official results 28.04.2006, 1. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

17. Ströck Austria-Meeting

MR Mocanu Diana 00:28,99 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)ROM
event 1 - 50m Backstroke women preliminary

open class
Croatia Swimming FederationJovanovic, Sanja1. 1986 00:30,23 838QCRO

Hessischer SchwimmverbandMensing, Jenny2. 1986 00:30,52 814Q +00.29GER

Eisenstädter SchwimmunionWunderlich, Anne3. 1988 00:31,07 772Q +00.84AUT

VSK UK FTVS LafranconiListopadova, Katarina4. 1993 00:31,12 768Q +00.89SVK

Slavie ChomutovBaumrtova, Simona5. 1991 00:31,37 750Q +01.14CZE

Primorje COGrivicic, Iva6. 1988 00:31,65 730Q +01.42CRO

SloveniaMohoric, Ursa7. 1989 00:31,78 721Q +01.55SLO

G.S. Vigili del Fuoco ModenaBrighi, Caterina8. 1992 00:31,88 714Q +01.65ITA

RomaniaMalcomete, Emma9. 1988 00:31,99 707q +01.76ROM

SlovakiaMilly, Katarina10. 1988 00:32,16 696q +01.93SVK

Schwimmunion WienPolansky, Susi10. 1985 00:32,16 696q +01.93AUT

Jihlavsky Plavecky Klub AXISPavelkova, Klara12. 1990 00:32,22 692q +01.99SVK

Kopr KVS KoprivniceNogova, Martina13. 1989 00:32,24 691q +02.01CZE

Jihlavsky Plavecky Klub AXISKucerova, Klara14. 1990 00:32,32 686q +02.09SVK

Schwimmverein SopronSzepesi, Csenge15. 1989 00:32,38 682q +02.15HUN

HAPK Mladost ZagrebPijanovic, Ivana16. 1991 00:32,47 676q +02.24CRO

TJ ZnojmoHirsekorn, Natalie17. 1990 00:32,50 674+02.27CZE

SloveniaSovinek, Maja18. 1985 00:32,57 670+02.34SLO

Sportova Skola TrencinBenkova, Simona19. 1990 00:32,65 665+02.42SVK

SloveniaRibinikar, Ana20. 1991 00:32,73 660+02.50SLO

PK Fuzinar RavnePesl, Teja21. 1994 00:32,80 656+02.57SLO

SloveniaGolob, Gabriela22. 1991 00:32,89 651+02.66SLO

Swiss SwimmingPerez, Laetitia23. 1990 00:32,95 647+02.72SUI

SlovakiaGalikova, Lenka24. 1991 00:33,02 643+02.79SVK

SloveniaSemrl, Urska25. 1989 00:33,11 638+02.88SLO

Czech Swimming FederationKoncelova, Gabriela26. 1990 00:33,19 633+02.96CZE

HAPK Mladost ZagrebKardasevic, Mirela27. 1987 00:33,21 632+02.98CRO

Sportova Skola TrencinReckova, Michaela28. 1991 00:33,29 627+03.06SVK

Schwimmklub BernRiesen, Andrea29. 1991 00:33,62 609+03.39SUI

Sportova Skola TrencinBulkova, Marcela30. 1991 00:33,67 606+03.44SVK

Cesky athletic club Roudnice nad LabemKopalova, Michaela31. 1987 00:33,84 597+03.61CZE

HAPK Mladost ZagrebKorac, Zrinka32. 1989 00:33,89 595+03.66CRO

Lokomotiva TrutnovPechancova, Aneta33. 1992 00:33,99 589+03.76CZE

Jihlavsky Plavecky Klub AXISCermakova, Nela34. 1992 00:34,03 587+03.80SVK

SV Volksbank Spittal/DrauWippel, Vanessa35. 1990 00:34,05 586+03.82AUT

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2006.119, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com page 1



cont. event 1 - 50m Backstroke women preliminary - open class 08:59 h

official results 28.04.2006, 1. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

17. Ströck Austria-Meeting

SloveniaOvsenik, Jasna36. 1988 00:34,08 585+03.85SLO

PK Medvescak ZagrebMijacika, Lucijana37. 1988 00:34,12 583+03.89CRO

SloveniaBombek, Petra38. 1990 00:34,13 582+03.90SLO

Soproni UBKSENemeth, Julia39. 1994 00:34,14 582+03.91HUN

Schwimmverein OttobrunnSugdzdaite, Aurelija40. 1992 00:34,26 576+04.03GER

Kopr KVS KoprivniceZatopkova, Katerina41. 1991 00:34,43 567+04.20CZE

SloveniaMikuz, Matja42. 1991 00:34,56 561+04.33SLO

Freier Wassersportverein München e.V.Wenk, Alexandra43. 1995 00:34,58 560+04.35GER

SloveniaZupan, Teja44. 1990 00:34,82 548+04.59SLO

PK ZahorakMihalkova, Stanislava45. 1990 00:34,97 541+04.74SVK

PK Branik MariborCigit, Tjasa46. 1992 00:35,01 539+04.78SLO

PK ZahorakVelicka, Katarina47. 1990 00:35,04 538+04.81SVK

Balaton Úszó Klub VeszprémZsuzsa, Spekhardt48. 1993 00:35,06 537+04.83HUN

Schwimmclub LiestalWalther, Elisa49. 1990 00:35,07 537+04.84SUI

TJ Chemicka Ústí nad LabemLesnerova, Eliska50. 1990 00:35,43 521+05.20CZE

SV Volksbank Spittal/DrauTaubmann, Samira51. 1989 00:35,51 517+05.28AUT

Soproni UBKSEGrafl, Eszter52. 1992 00:35,61 513+05.38HUN

VSK UK FTVS LafranconiSablicova, Anka53. 1992 00:35,67 510+05.44SVK

SV Volksbank Spittal/DrauGobald, Anna-Maria54. 1990 00:35,81 504+05.58AUT

SV SchwechatHozank, Katrin54. 1992 00:35,81 504+05.58AUT

HAPK Mladost ZagrebSagovac, Marijana56. 1992 00:35,83 503+05.60CRO

SloveniaPerkovic, Kaja57. 1990 00:35,92 499+05.69SLO

ASV WienKampitsch, Alina58. 1993 00:35,97 497+05.74AUT

PK Branik MariborKovac, Nina59. 1992 00:36,00 496+05.77SLO

SV SchwechatStraub, Jasmin60. 1993 00:36,16 490+05.93AUT

Eisenstädter SchwimmunionKanya, Emilia61. 1992 00:36,35 482+06.12AUT

Schwimmclub Aquarius TriesenHoop, Vanessa62. 1990 00:36,39 480+06.16LIE

PK Branik MariborDusak, Kristina63. 1993 00:36,45 478+06.22SLO

KPD Zvezda KranjPetric, Marusa64. 1992 00:36,64 471+06.41SLO

PK Branik MariborNovak, Mia65. 1988 00:36,68 469+06.45SLO

Kopr KVS KoprivniceStaronova, katerina66. 1991 00:36,78 465+06.55CZE

SV SchwechatBiber, Lisa67. 1993 00:36,80 465+06.57AUT

Schwimmclub KlausenburgMacavei, Carina68. 1994 00:36,94 459+06.71ROM

STU TrnavaPúchla, Monika69. 1994 00:37,13 452+06.90SVK

SV Volksbank Spittal/DrauZaiser, Lisa70. 1994 00:37,23 449+07.00AUT

Schwimmclub LiestalWettstein, Sabrina71. 1988 00:37,52 438+07.29SUI

VSK UK FTVS LafranconiJandova, Zuzana72. 1991 00:37,60 435+07.37SVK

PK Branik MariborFers, Dasa73. 1993 00:38,79 397+08.56SLO

Balaton Úszó Klub VeszprémEszter, Tóth74. 1994 00:39,05 389+08.82HUN
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cont. event 1 - 50m Backstroke women preliminary - open class 08:59 h

official results 28.04.2006, 1. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

17. Ströck Austria-Meeting

Plavecky klub LitomericeCampulkova, Eliska75. 1995 00:39,32 381+09.09CZE

Schwimmverein OttobrunnPeuker, Carolin76. 1994 00:39,60 373+09.37GER

SV Volksbank Spittal/DrauRovcanin, Selma77. 1994 00:39,61 372+09.38AUT

Landesschwimmverband WienHenics, Fanni78. 1995 00:39,72 369+09.49AUT

UTS ORLIK LUBLINDankiewicz, Adriana79. 1992 00:40,04 361+09.81POL

Landesschwimmverband WienValenta, Catharina80. 1996 00:40,39 351+10.16AUT

SVS SüdstadtWokacek, Julia81. 1995 00:40,90 338+10.67AUT

SVS SüdstadtHackl, Viktoria82. 1995 00:41,36 327+11.13AUT

Landesschwimmverband WienOcko, Caroline83. 1994 00:41,45 325+11.22AUT

SVS SüdstadtPflüger, Lina84. 1995 00:42,46 302+12.23AUT

Plavecky club Ceska LipaSzabova, Barbora85. 1993 00:42,64 299+12.41CZE

SV SchwechatUnger, Eva-Maria86. 1995 00:43,54 280+13.31AUT

Landesschwimmverband WienHausherr, Raffaela87. 1996 00:44,29 266+14.06AUT

PK Branik MariborGlavas, Ena88. 1995 00:45,31 249+15.08SLO

SVS SüdstadtKovacs, Patricia89. 1996 00:45,38 248+15.15AUT

Plavecky club Ceska LipaZelenkova, Adela90. 1993 00:45,64 243+15.41CZE

Schwimmclub Austria WienKleedorfer, Marion91. 1995 00:45,80 241+15.57AUT

Schwimmclub Austria WienKleedorfer, Tamara92. 1997 00:48,02 209+17.79AUT

----
TJ ZnojmoSmrckova, Kamila 1989 ntd.n.s.CZE

Schwimmclub KlausenburgDanila, Ioana 1987 ntd.n.s.ROM

UKS 1 SOLEX LeborkMalecka, Agnieszka 1993 ntd.n.s.POL

Swimming Club of Veszprem UniversityPetra, Pleszinger 1990 ntd.n.s.HUN

Örnek Kolej Swim TeamKantar, Beste 1995 ntd.n.s.TUR

Örnek Kolej Swim TeamZeynep Gülal, Ece 1995 ntd.n.s.TUR

year of birth 1990/1991
Slavie ChomutovBaumrtova, Simona1. 1991 00:31,37 750QCZE

Jihlavsky Plavecky Klub AXISPavelkova, Klara2. 1990 00:32,22 692q +00.85SVK

Jihlavsky Plavecky Klub AXISKucerova, Klara3. 1990 00:32,32 686q +00.95SVK

HAPK Mladost ZagrebPijanovic, Ivana4. 1991 00:32,47 676q +01.10CRO

TJ ZnojmoHirsekorn, Natalie5. 1990 00:32,50 674+01.13CZE

Sportova Skola TrencinBenkova, Simona6. 1990 00:32,65 665+01.28SVK

SloveniaRibinikar, Ana7. 1991 00:32,73 660+01.36SLO

SloveniaGolob, Gabriela8. 1991 00:32,89 651+01.52SLO

Swiss SwimmingPerez, Laetitia9. 1990 00:32,95 647+01.58SUI

SlovakiaGalikova, Lenka10. 1991 00:33,02 643+01.65SVK

Czech Swimming FederationKoncelova, Gabriela11. 1990 00:33,19 633+01.82CZE

Sportova Skola TrencinReckova, Michaela12. 1991 00:33,29 627+01.92SVK
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cont. event 1 - 50m Backstroke women preliminary - year of birth 1990/1991 08:59 h

official results 28.04.2006, 1. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

17. Ströck Austria-Meeting

Schwimmklub BernRiesen, Andrea13. 1991 00:33,62 609+02.25SUI

Sportova Skola TrencinBulkova, Marcela14. 1991 00:33,67 606+02.30SVK

SV Volksbank Spittal/DrauWippel, Vanessa15. 1990 00:34,05 586+02.68AUT

SloveniaBombek, Petra16. 1990 00:34,13 582+02.76SLO

Kopr KVS KoprivniceZatopkova, Katerina17. 1991 00:34,43 567+03.06CZE

SloveniaMikuz, Matja18. 1991 00:34,56 561+03.19SLO

SloveniaZupan, Teja19. 1990 00:34,82 548+03.45SLO

PK ZahorakMihalkova, Stanislava20. 1990 00:34,97 541+03.60SVK

PK ZahorakVelicka, Katarina21. 1990 00:35,04 538+03.67SVK

Schwimmclub LiestalWalther, Elisa22. 1990 00:35,07 537+03.70SUI

TJ Chemicka Ústí nad LabemLesnerova, Eliska23. 1990 00:35,43 521+04.06CZE

SV Volksbank Spittal/DrauGobald, Anna-Maria24. 1990 00:35,81 504+04.44AUT

SloveniaPerkovic, Kaja25. 1990 00:35,92 499+04.55SLO

Schwimmclub Aquarius TriesenHoop, Vanessa26. 1990 00:36,39 480+05.02LIE

Kopr KVS KoprivniceStaronova, katerina27. 1991 00:36,78 465+05.41CZE

VSK UK FTVS LafranconiJandova, Zuzana28. 1991 00:37,60 435+06.23SVK

----
Swimming Club of Veszprem UniversityPetra, Pleszinger 1990 ntd.n.s.HUN

year of birth 1992/1993
VSK UK FTVS LafranconiListopadova, Katarina1. 1993 00:31,12 768QSVK

G.S. Vigili del Fuoco ModenaBrighi, Caterina2. 1992 00:31,88 714Q +00.76ITA

Lokomotiva TrutnovPechancova, Aneta3. 1992 00:33,99 589+02.87CZE

Jihlavsky Plavecky Klub AXISCermakova, Nela4. 1992 00:34,03 587+02.91SVK

Schwimmverein OttobrunnSugdzdaite, Aurelija5. 1992 00:34,26 576+03.14GER

PK Branik MariborCigit, Tjasa6. 1992 00:35,01 539+03.89SLO

Balaton Úszó Klub VeszprémZsuzsa, Spekhardt7. 1993 00:35,06 537+03.94HUN

Soproni UBKSEGrafl, Eszter8. 1992 00:35,61 513+04.49HUN

VSK UK FTVS LafranconiSablicova, Anka9. 1992 00:35,67 510+04.55SVK

SV SchwechatHozank, Katrin10. 1992 00:35,81 504+04.69AUT

HAPK Mladost ZagrebSagovac, Marijana11. 1992 00:35,83 503+04.71CRO

ASV WienKampitsch, Alina12. 1993 00:35,97 497+04.85AUT

PK Branik MariborKovac, Nina13. 1992 00:36,00 496+04.88SLO

SV SchwechatStraub, Jasmin14. 1993 00:36,16 490+05.04AUT

Eisenstädter SchwimmunionKanya, Emilia15. 1992 00:36,35 482+05.23AUT

PK Branik MariborDusak, Kristina16. 1993 00:36,45 478+05.33SLO

KPD Zvezda KranjPetric, Marusa17. 1992 00:36,64 471+05.52SLO

SV SchwechatBiber, Lisa18. 1993 00:36,80 465+05.68AUT

PK Branik MariborFers, Dasa19. 1993 00:38,79 397+07.67SLO
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cont. event 1 - 50m Backstroke women preliminary - year of birth 1992/1993 08:59 h

official results 28.04.2006, 1. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

17. Ströck Austria-Meeting

UTS ORLIK LUBLINDankiewicz, Adriana20. 1992 00:40,04 361+08.92POL

Plavecky club Ceska LipaSzabova, Barbora21. 1993 00:42,64 299+11.52CZE

Plavecky club Ceska LipaZelenkova, Adela22. 1993 00:45,64 243+14.52CZE

----
UKS 1 SOLEX LeborkMalecka, Agnieszka 1993 ntd.n.s.POL

year of birth 1994 and younger
PK Fuzinar RavnePesl, Teja1. 1994 00:32,80 656SLO

Soproni UBKSENemeth, Julia2. 1994 00:34,14 582+01.34HUN

Freier Wassersportverein München e.V.Wenk, Alexandra3. 1995 00:34,58 560+01.78GER

Schwimmclub KlausenburgMacavei, Carina4. 1994 00:36,94 459+04.14ROM

STU TrnavaPúchla, Monika5. 1994 00:37,13 452+04.33SVK

SV Volksbank Spittal/DrauZaiser, Lisa6. 1994 00:37,23 449+04.43AUT

Balaton Úszó Klub VeszprémEszter, Tóth7. 1994 00:39,05 389+06.25HUN

Plavecky klub LitomericeCampulkova, Eliska8. 1995 00:39,32 381+06.52CZE

Schwimmverein OttobrunnPeuker, Carolin9. 1994 00:39,60 373+06.80GER

SV Volksbank Spittal/DrauRovcanin, Selma10. 1994 00:39,61 372+06.81AUT

Landesschwimmverband WienHenics, Fanni11. 1995 00:39,72 369+06.92AUT

Landesschwimmverband WienValenta, Catharina12. 1996 00:40,39 351+07.59AUT

SVS SüdstadtWokacek, Julia13. 1995 00:40,90 338+08.10AUT

SVS SüdstadtHackl, Viktoria14. 1995 00:41,36 327+08.56AUT

Landesschwimmverband WienOcko, Caroline15. 1994 00:41,45 325+08.65AUT

SVS SüdstadtPflüger, Lina16. 1995 00:42,46 302+09.66AUT

SV SchwechatUnger, Eva-Maria17. 1995 00:43,54 280+10.74AUT

Landesschwimmverband WienHausherr, Raffaela18. 1996 00:44,29 266+11.49AUT

PK Branik MariborGlavas, Ena19. 1995 00:45,31 249+12.51SLO

SVS SüdstadtKovacs, Patricia20. 1996 00:45,38 248+12.58AUT

Schwimmclub Austria WienKleedorfer, Marion21. 1995 00:45,80 241+13.00AUT

Schwimmclub Austria WienKleedorfer, Tamara22. 1997 00:48,02 209+15.22AUT

----
Örnek Kolej Swim TeamKantar, Beste 1995 ntd.n.s.TUR

Örnek Kolej Swim TeamZeynep Gülal, Ece 1995 ntd.n.s.TUR

--- 6. comp.-part ---

MR 01.01.2006 Schäfer Janne 00:32,18 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)GER

event 25 - 50m Breaststroke women B-Final

open class
SVS SimmeringLewandowski, Julia9. 1989 00:34,60 723AUT

Sportova Skola TrencinTurcanova, Petronela10. 1988 00:35,10 693+00.50SVK
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cont. event 25 - 50m Breaststroke women B-Final - open class 16:04 h

official results 30.04.2006, 6. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

17. Ströck Austria-Meeting

Schwimmverein OttobrunnHaupert, Vanessa11. 1992 00:35,15 690+00.55GER

Fakultni klub sportovniho plavalni BrnoJordova, Eva12. 1989 00:35,42 674+00.82CZE

Plavecky klub LitomericeTrejbalova, Kristyna13. 1988 00:35,85 650+01.25CZE

Bajai Spartacus V.S.C.Németh, Viktória14. 1988 00:35,88 649+01.28HUN

Czech Swimming FederationLandova, Petra15. 1990 00:36,05 640+01.45CZE

LBR BrailaSamoila, Elena Roxana16. 1988 00:36,29 627+01.69ROM

MR 01.01.2006 Schäfer Janne 00:32,18 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)GER

event 25 - 50m Breaststroke women A-Final

open class
Kobanya Sport ClubKovacs, Agnes1. 1981 00:32,59 866HUN

Croatia Swimming FederationMarinovic, Smiljana2. 1977 00:33,75 779+01.16CRO

Schwimmklub BernHumplik, Patrizia3. 1990 00:33,77 778+01.18SUI

Plavecky club Ceska LipaChocova, Petra4. 1986 00:33,98 764+01.39CZE

SloveniaSonjak, Vita5. 1989 00:34,86 707+02.27SLO

Fakultni klub sportovniho plavalni BrnoVasinkova, Dominika6. 1992 00:34,91 704+02.32CZE

Schwimmteam DelphinStrigl, Elisabeth7. 1991 00:34,92 704+02.33AUT

Hessischer SchwimmverbandIllsinger, Désirée8. 1991 00:34,94 702+02.35GER

MR 01.01.2006 Sloudnov Roman 00:27,91 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)RUS

event 26 - 50m Breaststroke men B-Final

open class
SloveniaVovk, Robert9. 1989 00:30,25 752SLO

SV SchwechatCernansky, Martin10. 1985 00:30,32 747+00.07AUT

Swiss SwimmingSchneiter, Christian11. 1984 00:30,54 731+00.29SUI

Czech Swimming FederationNovotny, David12. 1989 00:30,63 724+00.38CZE

Swiss SwimmingWeaber, Dimitri13. 1986 00:30,66 722+00.41SUI

SloveniaBizjan, Simon14. 1986 00:30,90 706+00.65SLO

Czech Swimming FederationSchwarz, Jakub15. 1988 00:31,30 679+01.05CZE

Universita BrnoDurna, Pavel16. 1983 00:32,30 618+02.05CZE

MR 01.01.2006 Sloudnov Roman 00:27,91 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)RUS

event 26 - 50m Breaststroke men A-Final

open class
SloveniaTahirovic, Emil1. 1979 00:28,48 901SLO

SloveniaMarkic, Matjaz2. 1983 00:28,77 874+00.29SLO

SloveniaDugonjic, Damir3. 1988 00:28,88 864+00.40SLO

Schwimmclub Austria WienPodoprigora, Maxim4. 1978 00:29,28 829+00.80AUT

SloveniaKoren, Miha5. 1982 00:29,33 825+00.85SLO
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cont. event 26 - 50m Breaststroke men A-Final - open class 16:08 h

official results 30.04.2006, 6. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

17. Ströck Austria-Meeting

Swiss SwimmingLuetolf, Remo6. 1980 00:29,36 823+00.88SUI

ATUS GrazNarnhofer, Thomas7. 1974 00:29,91 778+01.43AUT

UTS ORLIK LUBLINDuszynski, Tomasz8. 1976 00:30,48 735+02.00POL

MR 01.01.2006 Alshammer Therese 00:25,21 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)SWE

event 27 - 50m Freestyle women B-Final

open class
ASV WienKoschischek, Birgit9. 1987 00:26,72 781AUT

G.S. Vigili del Fuoco ModenaBrighi, Caterina10. 1992 00:27,39 725+00.67ITA

Erster Münchner SchwimmclubRosenberger, Iris11. 1985 00:27,51 716+00.79GER

SloveniaSovinek, Nina12. 1985 00:27,54 714+00.82SLO

SloveniaKos, Lea13. 1991 00:27,60 709+00.88SLO

PK Medvescak ZagrebMijacika, Lucijana14. 1988 00:27,85 690+01.13CRO

HAPK Mladost ZagrebKorac, Zrinka15. 1989 00:27,91 686+01.19CRO

SloveniaCesar, Nina16. 1990 00:28,01 678+01.29SLO

MR 01.01.2006 Alshammer Therese 00:25,21 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)SWE

event 27 - 50m Freestyle women A-Final

open class
Hessischer SchwimmverbandFreitag, Meike1. 1979 00:26,42 808GER

SV SchwechatDemal, Marilies2. 1989 00:26,48 803+00.06AUT

SlovakiaMilly, Katarina3. 1988 00:26,52 799+00.10SVK

Erster Münchner SchwimmclubSuchy, Adela4. 1985 00:26,79 775+00.37GER

Sportova Skola TrencinBizubova, Livia5. 1988 00:26,90 766+00.48SVK

SloveniaIsakovic, Sara6. 1988 00:27,19 741+00.77SLO

SloveniaCvek, Ursa7. 1989 00:27,32 731+00.90SLO

SlovakiaSyllabova, Miroslava8. 1990 00:27,59 710+01.17SVK

MR 01.01.2006 Popov Alexander 00:22,49 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)RUS

event 28 - 50m Freestyle men B-Final

open class
Swiss SwimmingLang, Flori9. 1983 00:23,87 770SUI

Schwimmclub LiestalMadörin, Ralph10. 1986 00:24,62 702+00.75SUI

Swiss SwimmingSchneiter, Christian11. 1984 00:24,80 687+00.93SUI

SloveniaMelon, Jure12. 1978 00:24,86 682+00.99SLO

Kopr KVS KoprivnicePolasek, Radomir13. 1989 00:25,00 670+01.13CZE

PK Medvescak ZagrebLoncaric, Boris14. 1989 00:25,07 665+01.20CRO

SloveniaZbogar, Robert15. 1989 00:25,11 662+01.24SLO

Plivacki klub Banat KikindaSilaski, Milan15. 1990 00:25,11 662+01.24SCG
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cont. event 28 - 50m Freestyle men B-Final - open class 16:15 h

official results 30.04.2006, 6. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

17. Ströck Austria-Meeting

MR 01.01.2006 Popov Alexander 00:22,49 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)RUS

event 28 - 50m Freestyle men A-Final

open class
Swiss SwimmingNovy, Karel1. 1980 00:23,49 808SUI

Kobanya Sport ClubZubor, Attila2. 1975 00:23,58 799+00.09HUN

Swiss SwimmingGaffuri, Alessandro3. 1981 00:24,01 757+00.52SUI

Schwimmclub LiestalRast, Daniel4. 1985 00:24,27 733+00.78SUI

Croatia Swimming FederationZoricic, Ante5. 1988 00:24,30 730+00.81CRO

SU Generali SalzburgSchentz, Lucas6. 1987 00:24,32 728+00.83AUT

Kobanya Sport ClubMakany, Balazs7. 1987 00:24,40 721+00.91HUN

Schwimmclub Austria WienStockinger, Dietmar8. 1982 00:24,64 700+01.15AUT

MR 01.01.2006 Jedrzejczak Otylia 04:09,14 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)POL

event 29 - 400m Freestyle women B-Final

open class
SloveniaZupan, Teja

00:31,19 01:04,47 02:12,04 03:20,56 04:27,59
00:33,28 01:07,57 01:08,52 01:07,03

9. 1990 04:27,59 774SLO

SloveniaKozamernik, Nika
00:31,91 01:05,88 02:14,05 03:22,51 04:29,23

00:33,97 01:08,17 01:08,46 01:06,72

10. 1986 04:29,23 759+01.64SLO

ASV WienKoschischek, Birgit
00:31,40 01:05,08 02:14,18 03:22,88 04:30,52

00:33,68 01:09,10 01:08,70 01:07,64

11. 1987 04:30,52 749+02.93AUT

SloveniaOvsenik, Jasna
00:31,81 01:06,14 02:15,72 03:24,44 04:30,78

00:34,33 01:09,58 01:08,72 01:06,34

12. 1988 04:30,78 747+03.19SLO

Hessischer SchwimmverbandMensing, Jenny
00:30,91 01:03,85 02:11,93 03:20,95 04:30,86

00:32,94 01:08,08 01:09,02 01:09,91

13. 1986 04:30,86 746+03.27GER

Schwimmteam DelphinStürzl, Stefanie
00:31,44 01:04,83 02:13,20 03:22,71 04:31,65

00:33,39 01:08,37 01:09,51 01:08,94

14. 1991 04:31,65 739+04.06AUT

PK Medvescak ZagrebTrisic, Anja
00:31,08 01:04,60 02:13,85 03:24,49 04:33,13

00:33,52 01:09,25 01:10,64 01:08,64

15. 1987 04:33,13 727+05.54CRO

SC Wasserfreunde MünchenHofmeister, Janine
00:31,13 01:04,73 02:13,78 03:24,60 04:33,51

00:33,60 01:09,05 01:10,82 01:08,91

16. 1989 04:33,51 724+05.92GER

MR 01.01.2006 Jedrzejczak Otylia 04:09,14 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)POL

event 29 - 400m Freestyle women A-Final
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cont. event 29 - 400m Freestyle women A-Final - open class 16:33 h

official results 30.04.2006, 6. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

17. Ströck Austria-Meeting

open class
SloveniaIsakovic, Sara

00:29,55 01:01,27 02:05,18 03:09,95 04:13,78
00:31,72 01:03,91 01:04,77 01:03,83

1. 1988 04:13,78 907SLO

Hessischer SchwimmverbandFreitag, Meike
00:30,19 01:02,26 02:07,90 03:12,06 04:16,22

00:32,07 01:05,64 01:04,16 01:04,16

2. 1979 04:16,22 881+02.44GER

ATUS GrazSteinegger, Jördis
00:30,27 01:02,65 02:08,77 03:14,04 04:18,35

00:32,38 01:06,12 01:05,27 01:04,31

3. 1983 04:18,35 860+04.57AUT

RomaniaCozma, Ionela
00:29,98 01:02,49 02:08,98 03:15,18 04:21,73

00:32,51 01:06,49 01:06,20 01:06,55

4. 1989 04:21,73 827+07.95ROM

SloveniaMocnik, Monika
00:31,82 01:04,71 02:11,35 03:18,02 04:24,05

00:32,89 01:06,64 01:06,67 01:06,03

5. 1990 04:24,05 805+10.27SLO

Bajai Spartacus V.S.C.Hosszú, Katinka
00:30,41 01:02,70 02:08,96 03:17,65 04:27,19

00:32,29 01:06,26 01:08,69 01:09,54

6. 1989 04:27,19 777+13.41HUN

SloveniaCesar, Maja
00:31,49 01:05,23 02:13,37 03:21,43 04:27,33

00:33,74 01:08,14 01:08,06 01:05,90

7. 1990 04:27,33 776+13.55SLO

Czech Swimming FederationCernikova, Katerina
00:31,14 01:04,55 02:12,84 03:21,83 04:30,01

00:33,41 01:08,29 01:08,99 01:08,18

8. 1990 04:30,01 753+16.23CZE

MR 01.01.2006 Carstensen Jacob 03:52,77 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)DEN

event 30 - 400m Freestyle men B-Final

open class
Schwimmklub BernHohl, Martin

00:28,25 00:59,09 02:00,96 03:03,57 04:05,57
00:30,84 01:01,87 01:02,61 01:02,00

9. 1983 04:05,57 762SUI

SK Vital BratislavaTrudman, Norbert
00:29,39 01:01,49 02:06,69 03:09,19 04:10,47

00:32,10 01:05,20 01:02,50 01:01,28

10. 1990 04:10,47 718+04.90SVK

SV SchwechatSchaufler, Marcel
00:29,46 01:01,24 02:05,86 03:09,93 04:11,55

00:31,78 01:04,62 01:04,07 01:01,62

11. 1989 04:11,55 709+05.98AUT

SU Generali SalzburgRiffert, Thomas
00:29,57 01:01,28 02:05,48 03:09,79 04:11,81

00:31,71 01:04,20 01:04,31 01:02,02

12. 1984 04:11,81 707+06.24AUT

SK Vital BratislavaSiekel, Adam
00:29,64 01:01,55 02:06,40 03:10,41 04:14,06

00:31,91 01:04,85 01:04,01 01:03,65

13. 1990 04:14,06 688+08.49SVK

Czech Swimming FederationTomasek, Martin
00:29,14 01:01,41 02:06,45 03:11,24 04:14,55

00:32,27 01:05,04 01:04,79 01:03,31

14. 1988 04:14,55 684+08.98CZE

SloveniaPetric, Jan Karel
00:29,71 01:01,92 02:06,49 03:11,91 04:15,85

00:32,21 01:04,57 01:05,42 01:03,94

15. 1991 04:15,85 674+10.28SLO
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cont. event 30 - 400m Freestyle men B-Final - open class 16:39 h

official results 30.04.2006, 6. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

17. Ströck Austria-Meeting

HAPK Mladost ZagrebDamjanic, Aleksandar
00:29,10 01:01,53 02:08,22 03:13,54 04:16,00

00:32,43 01:06,69 01:05,32 01:02,46

16. 1987 04:16,00 673+10.43CRO

MR 01.01.2006 Carstensen Jacob 03:52,77 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)DEN

event 30 - 400m Freestyle men A-Final

open class
1. Perger SV UNIQABrandl, David

00:27,84 00:57,57 01:56,85 02:56,53 03:53,73
00:29,73 00:59,28 00:59,68 00:57,20

1. 1987 03:53,73 884AUT

SK VÖEST LinzKoll, Dominik
00:27,57 00:57,07 01:56,77 02:56,64 03:53,96

00:29,50 00:59,70 00:59,87 00:57,32

2. 1984 03:53,96 881+00.23AUT

RomaniaCosma, Catalin
00:27,66 00:57,77 01:59,11 03:00,08 03:58,13

00:30,11 01:01,34 01:00,97 00:58,05

3. 1988 03:58,13 836+04.40ROM

RomaniaMinca, Andrei
00:26,89 00:56,01 01:56,93 02:58,74 03:58,28

00:29,12 01:00,92 01:01,81 00:59,54

4. 1987 03:58,28 834+04.55ROM

SloveniaTurk, Luka
00:28,32 00:58,82 01:59,96 03:02,24 04:03,60

00:30,50 01:01,14 01:02,28 01:01,36

5. 1986 04:03,60 781+09.87SLO

Kobanya Sport ClubKovacs, Norbert
00:27,71 00:58,19 02:00,17 03:02,70 04:04,15

00:30,48 01:01,98 01:02,53 01:01,45

6. 1988 04:04,15 775+10.42HUN

SloveniaJedlovcnik, Uros
00:28,06 00:58,15 01:59,95 03:03,14 04:05,40

00:30,09 01:01,80 01:03,19 01:02,26

7. 1988 04:05,40 764+11.67SLO

Czech Swimming FederationSpurny, Michal
00:27,67 00:58,10 02:01,22 03:05,21 04:06,80

00:30,43 01:03,12 01:03,99 01:01,59

8. 1988 04:06,80 751+13.07CZE

MR 01.01.2006 Klochkova Yana 02:15,75 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)UKR

event 31 - 200m Individual medley women B-Final

open class
SVS SimmeringLewandowski, Julia

00:31,26 01:09,23 01:49,27 02:23,30
00:37,97 00:40,04 00:34,03

9. 1989 02:23,30 772AUT

KPD Zvezda KranjSmid, Tanja
00:31,84 01:08,20 01:50,76 02:24,19

00:36,36 00:42,56 00:33,43

10. 1990 02:24,19 757+00.89SLO

G.S. Vigili del Fuoco ModenaGambaiani, Corinne
00:31,81 01:08,88 01:53,39 02:26,16

00:37,07 00:44,51 00:32,77

11. 1990 02:26,16 727+02.86ITA

SVS SimmeringRychlewski, Nicole
00:31,48 01:08,23 01:52,45 02:26,38

00:36,75 00:44,22 00:33,93

12. 1990 02:26,38 724+03.08AUT

SloveniaSovinek, Nina
00:31,78 01:09,99 01:53,53 02:27,60

00:38,21 00:43,54 00:34,07

13. 1985 02:27,60 706+04.30SLO
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cont. event 31 - 200m Individual medley women B-Final - open class 16:51 h

official results 30.04.2006, 6. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

17. Ströck Austria-Meeting

Schwimmklub BernHumplik, Patrizia
00:31,63 01:11,01 01:52,84 02:27,93

00:39,38 00:41,83 00:35,09

14. 1990 02:27,93 701+04.63SUI

Bajai Spartacus V.S.C.Németh, Viktória
00:32,38 01:11,48 01:54,67 02:29,87

00:39,10 00:43,19 00:35,20

15. 1988 02:29,87 675+06.57HUN

SloveniaPetric, Nika Karlina
00:32,87 01:10,40 01:56,55 02:31,39

00:37,53 00:46,15 00:34,84

16. 1992 02:31,39 654+08.09SLO

MR 01.01.2006 Klochkova Yana 02:15,75 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)UKR

event 31 - 200m Individual medley women A-Final

open class
Kobanya Sport ClubKovacs, Agnes

00:29,68 01:05,44 01:44,19 02:18,04
00:35,76 00:38,75 00:33,85

1. 1981 02:18,04 863HUN

SloveniaKlinar, Anja
00:30,45 01:06,78 01:47,65 02:20,33

00:36,33 00:40,87 00:32,68

2. 1988 02:20,33 822+02.29SLO

Bajai Spartacus V.S.C.Hosszú, Katinka
00:30,57 01:07,03 01:49,50 02:20,94

00:36,46 00:42,47 00:31,44

3. 1989 02:20,94 811+02.90HUN

SVS SimmeringDittrich, Nina
00:30,02 01:06,20 01:47,79 02:21,07

00:36,18 00:41,59 00:33,28

4. 1990 02:21,07 809+03.03AUT

G.S. Vigili del Fuoco ModenaBrighi, Caterina
00:31,37 01:07,17 01:51,22 02:22,85

00:35,80 00:44,05 00:31,63

5. 1992 02:22,85 779+04.81ITA

Czech Swimming FederationNovakova, Anna
00:30,79 01:08,26 01:51,96 02:24,23

00:37,47 00:43,70 00:32,27

6. 1991 02:24,23 757+06.19CZE

Swiss SwimmingRibi, Marina
00:30,76 01:09,92 01:52,30 02:24,65

00:39,16 00:42,38 00:32,35

7. 1988 02:24,65 750+06.61SUI

LBR BrailaSamoila, Elena Roxana
00:31,50 01:09,41 01:51,82 02:25,76

00:37,91 00:42,41 00:33,94

8. 1988 02:25,76 733+07.72ROM

MR 01.01.2006 Kerekjarto Tamas 02:03,27 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)HUN

event 32 - 200m Individual medley men B-Final

open class
Czech Swimming FederationBadura, Martin

00:27,52 01:00,71 01:41,01 02:12,16
00:33,19 00:40,30 00:31,15

9. 1989 02:12,16 725CZE

Schwimmclub Austria WienStoss, Kay
00:27,63 01:02,23 01:42,69 02:12,31

00:34,60 00:40,46 00:29,62

10. 1987 02:12,31 723+00.15AUT

SlovakiaObst, Ondrej
00:26,89 01:02,32 01:42,60 02:12,91

00:35,43 00:40,28 00:30,31

11. 1984 02:12,91 713+00.75SVK
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cont. event 32 - 200m Individual medley men B-Final - open class 16:59 h

official results 30.04.2006, 6. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

17. Ströck Austria-Meeting

Czech Swimming FederationKelbl, Ondrej
00:27,83 01:03,04 01:41,83 02:13,05

00:35,21 00:38,79 00:31,22

12. 1988 02:13,05 711+00.89CZE

SloveniaThaler, Jaka
00:28,19 01:04,77 01:42,57 02:13,59

00:36,58 00:37,80 00:31,02

13. 1987 02:13,59 702+01.43SLO

SK Vital BratislavaHasko, Milan
00:28,15 01:04,35 01:43,22 02:14,10

00:36,20 00:38,87 00:30,88

14. 1985 02:14,10 694+01.94SVK

Erster Münchner SchwimmclubSchmieder, Falk
00:28,95 01:03,77 01:44,28 02:14,98

00:34,82 00:40,51 00:30,70

15. 1985 02:14,98 681+02.82GER

MR 30.04.2006 Cseh, Laszlo 02:01,42 Wien, StadthallenbadHUN

event 32 - 200m Individual medley men A-Final

open class
Kobanya Sport ClubCseh, Laszlo

00:25,87 00:55,84 01:31,71 02:01,42
00:29,97 00:35,87 00:29,71

1. 1985 02:01,42 935MRHUN

SV SchwechatStoss, Sebastian
00:27,55 00:59,43 01:36,75 02:05,90

00:31,88 00:37,32 00:29,15

2. 1986 02:05,90 839+04.48AUT

Schwimmclub Austria WienJukic, Dinko
00:26,71 00:59,44 00:58,82 02:06,05

00:32,73 01:07,23

3. 1989 02:06,05 836+04.63AUT

Czech Swimming FederationSchwarz, Jakub
00:27,97 01:01,08 01:39,11 02:09,59

00:33,11 00:38,03 00:30,48

4. 1988 02:09,59 769+08.17CZE

SloveniaCoko, Roko
00:28,00 01:00,99 01:38,98 02:09,73

00:32,99 00:37,99 00:30,75

5. 1985 02:09,73 767+08.31SLO

Schwimmunion WienWolf, Bernhard
00:28,29 01:02,22 01:01,48 02:10,76

00:33,93 01:09,28

6. 1988 02:10,76 749+09.34AUT

Team Buron KaufbeurenHaß, Alexander
00:28,15 01:02,05 01:41,82 02:11,07

00:33,90 00:39,77 00:29,25

7. 1984 02:11,07 744+09.65GER

Croatia Swimming FederationStraga, Dominik
00:26,15 00:59,59 01:39,29 02:11,38

00:33,44 00:39,70 00:32,09

8. 1988 02:11,38 738+09.96CRO

event 101 - 4x100m Medley men

open class
Kobanya Sport Club1. team1. 03:47,64HUN

00:57,40 02:01,87
02:56,97 03:47,64

Rudolf, Roland
Kovacs, Norbert

1985
1988

Cseh, Laszlo
Zubor, Attila

1985
197500:55,10

01:04,47
00:50,67

Schwimmclub Austria Wien1. team2. 03:49,26 +01.62AUT
00:57,28 02:00,63
02:57,48 03:49,26

Ostermaier, Lukas
Jukic, Dinko

1983
1989

Podoprigora, Maxim
Stockinger, Dietmar

1978
198200:56,85

01:03,35
00:51,78
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